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Graco Gun Filters

Brand:Graco

Options
Code
C2229

C2228

C2227

C2226

Description

Description

Black 60 Mesh
Blue 50 Mesh
Red 100 Mesh

Blue 100 Mesh

Colorex Trade & Hire are Wellington's leading Graco stockist of Graco accessories, guns, etc

Price

$19.90
$18.90
$19.90

$18.90

Having the correct filter helps reduce tip plugging and provides a better quality finish be eliminating unwanted debris

from the spray pattern
Use with both new and old Contractor/FTX Guns
Available in 60 Mesh (Black) - typically for acrylic based paints

Available in 100 Mesh (Blue) - typically for solvent based paints

Product Specification

8 https.//colorex.co.nz/shop/products/spares-accessories/airless-spray-accessories/graco-gun-fi
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