

7 Fitzherbert St, Petone, Wellington 5012 PO Box 38 453, Wellington Mail Centre 5045 Phone: 04 587 0400, Email: sales@colorex.co.nz

www.colorex.co.nz

Graco Gun Filters

Brand: Graco



Options

Code	Description	Price
C2229	Black 60 Mesh	\$19.90
C2228	Blue 50 Mesh	\$18.90
C2227	Red 100 Mesh	\$19.90
C2226	Blue 100 Mesh	\$18.90

Description

Colorex Trade & Hire are Wellington's leading Graco stockist of Graco accessories, guns, etc

Having the correct filter helps reduce tip plugging and provides a better quality finish be eliminating unwanted debris from the spray pattern

Use with both new and old Contractor/FTX Guns

Available in 60 Mesh (Black) - typically for acrylic based paints

Available in 100 Mesh (Blue) - typically for solvent based paints

